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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score

1 SA59449 Iqra anees Said islam f 1 1 100.0 1 100.0

2 SA65089 nayab naz SHER BACHA m 1008 1100 91.64 3 91.64

3 SA54243 Shifa Akbar Akbar Ali f 992 1100 90.18 3 90.18

4 SA55577 Hubra Asad Asad Ullah f 971 1100 88.27 * Female
Reserved

2 88.27

5 SA63374 ARSHEE GUL MALIK SHAH f 964 1100 87.64 * Female
Reserved

2 87.64

6 SA63331 Jawaria Gul Irshad Ali f 958 1100 87.09 3 87.09

7 SA63350 Zunaira Ahmad Ijaz Ahmad f 1045 1200 87.08 * 3 87.08

8 SA58856 Aqsa Zaman Muhammad
Zaman

f 522 600 87.0 3 87.0

9 SA63612 Hoor-Ul-Ain Sher Ali f 1030 1200 85.83 * Female
Reserved

3 85.83

10 SA58063 Jalwa Jabeen Adam khan f 1025 1200 85.417 1 85.417

11 SA60208 Mehwish Bibi Sher Zada f 509 600 84.83 3 84.83

12 SA59393 Rukhsar Bibi Hayat Khan f 507 600 84.5 1 84.5

13 SA62982 Madiha Fayaz Muhammad
Fayaz

f 1011 1200 84.25 1 84.25



14 SA58873 Haram Ara Bibi Altaf ur rahman f 504 600 84.0 2 84.0

15 SA65669 Laiba Moon Zarminosh f 1006 1200 83.83 3 83.83

16 SA61729 SUMAYYA KHAN MUTABAR KHAN f 998 1200 83.17 3 83.17

17 SA62628 Madeeha Bibi Taj Rasool Khan f 998 1200 83.17 3 83.17

18 SA63139 Sunan Muqeem Muqeem khan f 995 1200 82.92 3 82.92

19 SA62689 Kashesh Syed Izhar Ahmad f 904 1100 82.18 3 82.18

20 SA64151 Khushbo bibi Zia UR Rahman
Bacha

f 903 1100 82.09 2 82.09

21 SA62051 Mahnoor Yousaf Yousaf Khan f 984 1200 82.0 2 82.0

22 SA64684 Saba Gul Qanoon Khan f 983 1200 81.92 * Employee
Son (Only
University
Employee
Son)

2 81.92

23 SA61894 maina gul bakhti rahman f 901 1100 81.91 1 81.91

24 SA59431 Sadaf Akhtar Khan Muhammad Khan f 491 600 81.83 1 81.83

25 SA63117 SHIFA QABIL SAID f 900 1100 81.82 * Female
Reserved

2 81.82000000000001

26 SA64134 Uzma bibi Ghulam yousaf f 898 1100 81.64 2 81.64

27 SA64680 FADIA RAHMAN ATTA UR
RAHMAN

f 978 1200 81.5 3 81.5

28 SA54831 Aneela Asma Muhammad Esa f 896 1100 81.45 3 81.45

29 SA65542 Baseerat Bibi Salar Muhammad f 894 1100 81.27 1 81.27

30 SA59295 Maliha Marjan Rukhsar
Muhammad

f 972 1200 81.0 2 81.0



31 SA58068 Ghazala gul Yousaf khan f 968 1200 80.67 2 80.67

32 SA61048 Konain Bibi Israr Khan f 961 1200 80.08 3 80.08

33 SA62640 Khaula Bibi Azeem Shah f 961 1200 80.08 3 80.08

34 SA61756 Arshi Gul Muammad Hanif f 958 1200 79.83 3 79.83

35 SA56270 Salwa Bibi Aqal Nazir f 957 1200 79.75 3 79.75

36 SA61973 KHOSHNOMA
AMIR

AMIR NAWAZ
KHAN

f 952 1200 79.33 1 79.33

37 SA56062 Rushda Ghulam Ghulam Nabi f 872 1100 79.27 * Female
Reserved

3 79.27

38 SA54366 Maryam Shafiq Muhammad
Shafiq

f 473 600 78.83 3 78.83

39 SA63288 sameena gul Qabil khan f 946 1200 78.83 2 78.83

40 SA61525 Aiman Bibi Muhammad Umar f 944 1200 78.67 2 78.67

41 SA64155 Laiba Zahid Muhammad Zahid f 943 1200 78.58 2 78.58

42 SA64143 Amra Urooj Islam Ul Haq f 942 1200 78.5 1 78.5

43 SA63199 Manahil Shah Salih Shah f 941 1200 78.42 3 78.42

44 SA63227 Kashmala Bibi Muhammad Khalil
Ullah

f 938 1200 78.17 2 78.17

45 SA61646 MARIA MOHIB MUHIB
MUHAMMAD

f 933 1200 77.75 * Female
Reserved

3 77.75

46 SA64030 Saima Hanif Muhammad Hanif
Khan

m 929 1200 77.42 2 77.42

47 SA61899 Aneesa Bibi Taj Muhammad f 921 1200 76.75 * Female
Reserved

2 76.75

48 SA65259 Umama Bibi Bakht Afzal f 920 1200 76.67 2 76.67



49 SA61173 Sheema Rehman Ali Rehman f 842 1100 76.55 3 76.55

50 SA61750 Roshni Bibi Fazal Muhammad f 840 1100 76.36 1 76.36

51 SA61735 Aliza Gul Tajdar
Muhammad

f 916 1200 76.33 3 76.33

52 SA61204 Unsa Bibi Khan Malook f 915 1200 76.25 * Female
Reserved

3 76.25

53 SA61876 Umama Kiran Muhammad Zahir
Shah

f 915 1200 76.25 * Female
Reserved

1 76.25

54 SA63077 Sundas Gulali Jalal Hassan f 914 1200 76.17 1 76.17

55 SA57184 Uroosa Noor Amjad ali f 835 1100 75.91 * Female
Reserved

2 75.91

56 SA61348 Fajar Bibi Kashar khan f 909 1200 75.75 1 75.75

57 SA65374 AMNA BIBI GUL BAHADAR f 908 1200 75.67 3 75.67

58 SA61916 Laiba khan Yar Muhammad f 907 1200 75.58 2 75.58

59 SA57324 Humaira Bibi Ismail f 904 1200 75.33 * FATA 1 75.33

60 SA62540 Hafsa Gul Tawaf Ali Shah f 903 1200 75.25 2 75.25

61 SA64346 Khansa Ghaffar Fazal Ghaffar f 903 1200 75.25 2 75.25

62 SA63432 Tooba Bibi Sultan Room f 899 1200 74.92 2 74.92

63 SA56161 Saima Bibi Shoaib khan f 449 600 74.833 3 74.833

64 SA56635 MALAIKA BIBI Aurang zeb f 898 1200 74.833 1 74.833

65 SA63336 Malaika Shah Shah Jehan f 897 1200 74.75 3 74.75

66 SA63531 Kainat Bibi Abdul Wahab f 897 1200 74.75 3 74.75

67 SA64946 Jalwa Shah Azmat Shah f 896 1200 74.67 3 74.67



68 SA62185 Maham Arshad Arshad Ali f 821 1100 74.64 1 74.64

69 SA62141 Urwa Syed Nasir Ahmad f 892 1200 74.33 2 74.33

70 SA62966 Salma Khan Muhammad
Zubair Khan

f 892 1200 74.33 3 74.33

71 SA64129 bushra bibi Ghias U Ddin f 816 1100 74.18 2 74.18

72 SA58822 Hafsa Azam Sher Azam f 815 1100 74.091 2 74.09100000000001

73 SA59871 Mahnaz Bibi Fazal Subhan f 815 1100 74.09 2 74.09

74 SA61733 Fiza Zia Zia Uddin f 889 1200 74.08 3 74.08

75 SA62305 Najma Bibi Shta Muhammad f 888 1200 74.0 2 74.0

76 SA63216 AISHA Maqsood Ali f 885 1200 73.75 2 73.75

77 SA63298 YOUSRA
SAFDAR

SAFDAR SHAH f 877 1200 73.08 * Female
Reserved

1 73.08

78 SA57979 Dua Noor Muhammad Riaz
khan

f 438 600 73.0 * 3 73.0

79 SA61851 MALGHALARA
BIBI

zamin shah f 801 1100 72.82 1 72.82000000000001

80 SA55540 MUSKAN BEGUM DAULAT KHAN f 873 1200 72.75 2 72.75

81 SA62766 Muneeba BIBI Bacha Khan f 873 1200 72.75 3 72.75

82 SA63662 Raishma Nawab Nawab Khan f 871 1200 72.58 2 72.58

83 SA64669 Madeha Akbar Drood Akbar f 798 1100 72.55 * Female
Reserved

3 72.55

84 SA63308 UROOJ FALAK MUHAMMAD
YAR

m 795 1100 72.27 2 72.27

85 SA63896 Hifza Gul Fazal Raziq f 866 1200 72.17 2 72.17



86 SA56014 Khadeeja bibi Fazal Rahman f 432 600 72.0 1 72.0

87 SA61991 Uroooj BiBi Muhammad Ilyas m 864 1200 72.0 2 72.0

88 SA62165 Sumaira Bibi Liaqat Ali f 786 1100 71.45 3 71.45

89 SA63567 Anood Jamil Jamil Ahmad f 781 1100 71.0 2 71.0

90 SA64213 Hafsa Bibi sher ghani khan f 852 1200 71.0 2 71.0

91 SA61599 IQRA BIBI ALI REHMAN f 780 1100 70.91 3 70.91

92 SA63271 Mehwish Bibi Muhammad
Rahman

f 850 1200 70.83 * Female
Reserved

3 70.83

93 SA65080 Marwa Bibi Rahim Shah f 850 1200 70.83 2 70.83

94 SA64166 Layya Gul muhammad
Javaid

m 845 1200 70.42 3 70.42

95 SA64212 HASEENA BIBI Amir Zeb f 773 1100 70.27 2 70.27

96 SA63525 Sana Wahid Muhammad
Wahid

f 772 1100 70.18 1 70.18

97 SA57916 FIZA GUL AKBAR JAN f 770 1100 70.0 * Female
Reserved

3 70.0

98 SA63365 Aman Gul Farman Ali f 839 1200 69.92 * Female
Reserved

3 69.92

99 SA64623 Aleena Gul Rehman Hussain f 837 1200 69.75 2 69.75

100 SA60448 Alha Gul Gul Zamin f 418 600 69.67 3 69.67

101 SA63619 Naila Bibi Badshah
Mohammad

f 836 1200 69.67 3 69.67

102 SA62326 Sadia Naz Arshad
Muhammad

f 834 1200 69.5 2 69.5

103 SA62469 Saba urooj Farman uddin f 834 1200 69.5 2 69.5



104 SA63659 Hira Rahim Rahim Ullah f 832 1200 69.33 2 69.33

105 SA56957 Madina gul Karim bakht f 760 1100 69.09 3 69.09

106 SA63360 Iqra Bibi Usmani Gul f 828 1200 69.0 3 69.0

107 SA64339 Amna Noor Najeeb Ahmad f 759 1100 69.0 * Female
Reserved

3 69.0

108 SA62880 Tooba bibi Kausar Zaman f 827 1200 68.92 1 68.92

109 SA58504 Hafsa Gul HASSAN KHAN f 825 1200 68.75 2 68.75

110 SA61299 Hifsa Noor Wazeer
Muhammad

f 756 1100 68.73 3 68.73

111 SA63741 Nimra Gul Mukhtiyar
Muhammad

f 824 1200 68.67 2 68.67

112 SA63158 TAYEBA GUL abdul basir f 822 1200 68.5 2 68.5

113 SA59348 Adeena Bibi Mukammil Shah f 410 600 68.33 2 68.33

114 SA64646 MARYAM BIBI ZOOR TALAB
KHAN

f 815 1200 67.92 2 67.92

115 SA64036 Aqsa Gul Saeed Ullah f 814 1200 67.83 1 67.83

116 SA61619 Aina bibi Muhammad Uzair f 810 1200 67.5 3 67.5

117 SA62647 Bibi Aisha Dost Muhammad f 741 1100 67.36 3 67.36

118 SA65082 Afsa Gul Khan Gul f 808 1200 67.33 2 67.33

119 SA57911 Laiba bibi ghulam hussain f 403 600 67.17 1 67.17

120 SA63549 Hina Gul Mutabar Khan f 804 1200 67.0 3 67.0

121 SA63904 Jalwa Abdul Hameed f 803 1200 66.92 2 66.92

122 SA65115 Laiba Gul shah Room f 803 1200 66.92 2 66.92



123 SA64636 Marwa Hameed Gul Hameed f 800 1200 66.67 2 66.67

124 SA62564 Khudija bibi Khan badshah f 799 1200 66.58 2 66.58

125 SA64237 Ayesha Bibi Fazal Ahad f 794 1200 66.17 2 66.17

126 SA62342 MARJAN YUSUF sultan yusuf m 787 1200 65.58 3 65.58

127 SA63239 Iqra Bibi Multan Mir f 785 1200 65.42 1 65.42

128 SA62905 Tayyiba Sikandar Sultan Sikandar f 779 1200 64.92 * Female
Reserved

1 64.92

129 SA57343 HAFSA BIBI FIDA
MUHAMMAD

f 776 1200 64.67 2 64.67

130 SA63722 Seema Bibi Gul Zamin Khan f 767 1200 63.92 * Female
Reserved

1 63.92

131 SA64121 Laiba ishaq Muhammad ishaq f 767 1200 63.92 3 63.92

132 SA59592 Sheema Gul Imran Khan f 383 600 63.83 * 2 63.83

133 SA62872 Muneeba
Shalmani

Muhammad
Shafiq

f 764 1200 63.67 * Female
Reserved

1 63.67

134 SA65466 LAIBA BIBI BAKHT RAWAN f 763 1200 63.58 3 63.58

135 SA62721 Labiba Ajmal Ajmal khan f 761 1200 63.42 2 63.42

136 SA63285 Aiman Bibi Wali Rahman f 761 1200 63.42 2 63.42

137 SA63570 Sana Shahid Shahid khan f 696 1100 63.27 1 63.27

138 SA61412 Zunihra Gul Khan f 756 1200 63.0 3 63.0

139 SA56504 Aiman Karim Bacha karim f 377 600 62.83 3 62.83

140 SA58926 Aina Bibi Ihsan ur rahman f 376 600 62.67 1 62.67



141 SA62950 Maryam Bibi Faseeh urehman f 750 1200 62.5 * Female
Reserved

1 62.5

142 SA61400 Lobaba Rahim Anwar Rahim f 743 1200 61.92 3 61.92

143 SA63021 ELMA BIBI NOOR FARAZ f 743 1200 61.92 * Female
Reserved

2 61.92

144 SA64091 KHUSHBOO SYED MURAD
ALI SHAH

f 740 1200 61.67 * Female
Reserved

3 61.67

145 SA64315 Huma Akbar Siddique Akbar f 728 1200 60.67 * Female
Reserved

3 60.67

146 SA65211 Uroosa Fida Fida Muhammad f 727 1200 60.58 2 60.58

147 SA58229 Roshni Bibi Aziz ullah khan f 665 1100 60.45 1 60.45

148 SA62725 Shabnam Zada Muhammad Zada f 665 1100 60.45 1 60.45

149 SA60962 SHEHNAZ BIBI NADEEM ULLAH
KHAN

f 660 1100 60.0 * Female
Reserved

1 60.0

150 SA63403 Asma Gul Bakht Shazeem
Khan

f 720 1200 60.0 * Female
Reserved

3 60.0

151 SA62952 javeria khan Muhammad
Asghar

f 719 1200 59.92 1 59.92

152 SA62590 Aiman Bibi Fateh jan f 648 1100 58.91 2 58.91

153 SA58347 Syeda Khaula Hameed Hussain f 352 600 58.67 2 58.67

154 SA62557 karishma bibi sher bahader f 637 1100 57.91 3 57.91

155 SA62779 Mahira Walayat
Shah

Walayat Shah f 686 1200 57.17 3 57.17

156 SA58764 Muqaddas Bibi Muhammad
Nadeem Khan

f 341 600 56.83 1 56.83

157 SA64549 Fajar Zaib Mutaher Zaib f 678 1200 56.5 1 56.5



158 SA61283 MARWA BIBI SHAUKAT ALI f 677 1200 56.42 * Female
Reserved

3 56.42

159 SA62042 Eman Aziz Aziz Ahmad f 658 1200 54.83 2 54.83

160 SA61960 Humama Bibi Muhammad
Zamin

f 581 1100 52.82 3 52.82

161 SA65599 Wafa Aziz Aziz Ur Rahman f 578 1100 52.55 2 52.55

162 SA63530 Zahwa Bibi Mahboob Shah f 575 1100 52.27 * Female
Reserved

2 52.27

163 SA57038 Sarah khan Shah jehan khan f 570 1100 51.82 3 51.82

164 SA61243 Aqsa Khan IJAZ AHMAD f 514 1100 46.73 2 46.73

165 SA62876 Sawaira Gul Mukhtiar khan f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

166 SA63381 Tanzeela Bibi Khair hasan f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

167 SA65691 HINA BIBI MUHAMMAD
DARWAIZ

f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


